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5373 EDIL VULTURE    1

ERARIO C/CRED. D'IMPOSTA

0,00

Data reg. Num. Doc. Data Doc. Cod. Descrizione Causale D A R E A V E R E S A L D O

18/20/065

N.Reg. N. Doc.Orig.

01/01/21 025 G/C APERTURA    AL 01/01/21 50.605,95 50.605,95

16/03/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 VIDIMAZ òIBRI 309,87 50.296,08

16/04/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 RIT D'ACC 400,00 49.896,08

16/06/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 INPS 1.013,74 48.882,34

16/07/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 533,40 48.348,94

20/08/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 750,65 47.598,29

20/08/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 120,00 47.478,29

20/08/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 985,00 46.493,29

16/09/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 568,95 45.924,34

30/11/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 ACC TASSE 925,00 44.999,34

16/12/21 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 IMU 163,00 44.836,34

22/08/22 038 ADDEB.1/2 BANCA F24 7.186,00 37.650,34

T O T A L I 50.605,95 12.955,61 37.650,34
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